

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0748 Version: 1 Name: Brian Maxey

Type: Criminal Division Status: Approved

File created: 1/2/2014 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 2/19/2014 Final action: 2/19/2014

Title: Criminal Division

Attorney/Payee: John T. Theis

Presenter: Same Fees: \$7,836.50

Services Rendered for Court-Appointed Representation of indigent respondent: Legal Representation,

Sexually violent Persons Commitment Proceeding

Name of Respondent: Brian Maxey In Re Commitment of Brian Maxey

Case No.: 04CR80004

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/19/2014	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
2/19/2014	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	

Criminal Division

Attorney/Payee: John T. Theis

Presenter: Same Fees: \$7,836.50

Services Rendered for Court-Appointed Representation of indigent respondent: Legal

Representation, Sexually violent Persons Commitment Proceeding

Name of Respondent: Brian Maxey In Re Commitment of Brian Maxey

Case No.: 04CR80004